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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

EB-4707B EC-32

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

EC-17 L RT 105 RT58705850LEC-17 35

EC-17 L 5870 5900 RTEC-17 L RT

EC-17 L lt

EC-18 L RT 125 EC-18 L 7775 7850 RT 65

EC-18 L 7850 8000 RT 145EC-19 L RT 300

EC-19 L RT 120

EC-20 L RT 305104+62 106+00

EC-21 L 113+00 114+00 LT 105

EC-21 L 114+00 116+00 LT 215

EC-21 L 116+00 117+00 LT 125

EC-22 L RT11850 11900 45

EC-23 L 14040 14100 RT 75

EC-23 L 14100 14150 RT 55

EC-23 L 14150 14200 RT 45

EC-17 LT 120Y13

SUBTOTAL

MISC. MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED

TOTAL

SAY

770

60+00

58+5057+84

59+00

58+90

73+50

80+00

82+15

12+00 12+50

60+00

75+00

82+12

83+00

170

EC-17 L RT 7060+00 60+50

EC-20 L 106+16 107+00 LT 115

EC-21 L 112+00 113+00 LT 120

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

EC-21 L 111+50 115+50 RT 385

145

250

205

845

850

75

300ROADWAY

ERO. MISC. 20570

23325

23575

23600

30ROADWAY


